
Savory & Sweet Fare Refreshments

Turmeric Latte
Matcha Latte

5.00

3.25

4.75

Iced Hibiscus Sun Tea 

Chai Latte

5.25

5.00
5.25
5.50

3.50

Golden Matcha Latte

Hot Iced
4.25 4.50

TEA

Assam Black Tea
Sencha Green Tea
Peppermint Herbal Tea
Purple Dream Herbal Blend

Small Batch Loose Leaf:
3.25 3.50

Sm Md Lg

3.00

4.50 4.754.25

3.00
3.00

3.25
3.25

3.50
3.50

community cafe
Thurs & Fri:  9 am - 4 pm
Sat & Sun: 9 am - 3 pm

646-580-1516

90 Laurel Ave, Union, NJ 07083

QUENCHERS

Chocolate Milk

Kombucha

Water - Sparkling
Water - Still 

2.75

3.25
6.75

3.25

Tosta Mista
Pão de Água w/Prosciutto & Flamengo Cheese -
An Epicurean Twist on the Traditional
Portuguese Classic 10.00

PANINI & WRAPS
Iberian Fig Melt
Pão de Água (Portuguese Roll) w/Muenster Cheese,
Arugula, Fig Jam and

13.25
13.25

N&K Prime Roasted Turkey
 or Prosciutto

Smokey Garden Delight
Pão de Água w/Eggplant Spread, Smoked Gouda,
Tomatoes, Spinach & Balsamic Glaze☀︎VE 11.00

Bread Substitions: Gluten Free Roll +2.00
Croissant +1.75

Rainforest Harvest Wrap 
Whole Wheat Lavash w/Hondcrafted Hummus,
Roasted Peppers, Susatainbly Cultivated Costa
Rican Hearts of Palm & Alfalfa Sprouts☀︎VG 14.75
Triple Cheese Toastie
Toasted Buttered Pão de Água w/Muenster,
Smoked Gouda & Flamengo Cheeses ☀︎VE 10.00

Iced Latte
5.75
5.25

4.25

4.253.75

Cappuccino
Latte

Macchiato
Espresso

4.75
5.00

4.00
3.75Espresso:

Cortado
Americano
Iced Americano 4.25

LUMINARY BLEND COFFEEE
Hot 4.00Drip:

Sm
3.25 3.50

Iced

LgMd

4.00

Red Eye

5.50
5.00
4.75

6.00
5.75

Extra Shot 2.25

Mini Jar of Natural Jam 
Peach or Triple Berry 1.75

Housemade Organic Hummus w/Naan 10.00

Luminary Blend Coffee Bag - 12oz 16.50

Monin Naturally Flavored Syrup Shots:
Caramel/Lavender/Ube 0.50

Oatmilk
Almond Milk

1.00
0.75

Honey Stick 0.50

BREADS & DESSERTS

Portuguese Croissant 

Pão de Água

Coconut Bread

3.00

1.00

4.50
Toasted Gluten Free Roll☀︎GF 2.75

2.50

3.75

Toasted w/Grass Fed Butter or Cream Cheese

w/Grass Fed Butter or Cream Cheese
4.75

Ube Sugar Cookies

Ube Pandesal

1.75
3 for 5.00

3.00

Toasted w/Grass Fed Butter or Cream Cheese

Bibingka Butter Mochi 4.00

☼  Featuring assorted baked goods from Edo’s Cakes


